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The Students’ Academic Survey Results for the Summer Semester AY2017
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The Students’ Academic Survey is conducted for improving the academic
services at Graduate School of Public Policy.
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TR/ Gender

E] S EEZE ]
Male Female No answer N.A.
559 370 9 0
59.6% 39.4% 1.0% 0.0%
Fi/&/Blelong to
AHBUEK EFPBUAE [EPEd Z D EEZE B
GraSPP GraSLP GraSEco Others No answer N.A.
692 21 42 178 5 0
73.8% 2.2% 4.5% 19.0% 0.5% 0.0%
a—2R/ Course at GraSPP
N NHE # = e
smo | OREE | gy | BAER wAB®E | mEE A
X Public : ; Economic MPP/CAP MPP/IP . .
Legal Policy Intl. Public Policy . Special Auditor| No answer N.A.
Management Policy
45 57 174 127 16 269 8 242 0
4.8% 6.1% 18.6% 13.5% 1.7% 28.7% 0.9% 25.8% 0.0%
WEME DY/ Core course or not
nE WBTHLY EEZE B
Yes No No answer N.A.
183 748 [ 1
19.5% 79.7% 0.6% 0.1%
ZEDRRE/ Course method
EEL) EED ZDith BEZE B
Lecture Practice Others No answer N.A.
655 200 32 10 41
69.8% 21.3% 3.4% 1.1% 4.4%
HifEHE/ Attendance rate
EEES R
0-39% 40-59% 60-79% 80-89% 90-100% MREIE B
No answer N.A.
4 8 25 145 752 4 0
0.4% 0.9% 2.7% 15.5% 80.2% 0.4% 0.0%
BEDHYAX/ Room size
RETED | BLHLERES | NETER BEZE B
Too big Appropriate Too small No answer N.A.
93 785 49 9 2
9.9% 83.7% 5.2% 1.0% 0.2%

DAL/ Future Career

SBR | RMex | #mE | DARS | gzas o Zott *5E BEE ez
Public sector | Private sector | Researcher L Mass media Others Not Decided No answer N.A.
Organization
256 184 55 73 11 1 15 100 29 214
27.3% 19.6% 5.9% 7.8% 1.2% 0.1% 1.6% 10.7% 3.1% 22.8%
19/ Q9
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
9 18 77 317 512 5 0
1.0% 1.9% 8.2% 33.8% 54.6% 0.5% 0.0%
f110/ Q10
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
6 29 120 271 499 11 2
0.6% 3.1% 12.8% 28.9% 53.2% 1.2% 0.2%
11/ Qi
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
10 18 87 292 522 8 1
1.1% 1.9% 9.3% 31.1% 55.7% 0.9% 0.1%
12/ Q12
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
9 22 120 308 474 4 1
1.0% 2.3% 12.8% 32.8% 50.5% 0.4% 0.1%
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13/ Q13
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
6 34 103 296 495 4 0
0.6% 3.6% 11.0% 31.6% 52.8% 0.4% 0.0%
14/ Q14
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
10 33 97 273 521 4 0
1.1% 3.5% 10.3% 29.1% 55.5% 0.4% 0.0%
15/ Q15
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
16 29 67 267 554 5 0
1.7% 3.1% 7.1% 28.5% 59.1% 0.5% 0.0%
116/ Q16
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
24 52 123 223 510 5 1
2.6% 5.5% 13.1% 23.8% 54.4% 0.5% 0.1%
17/ Q17
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
13 26 57 216 618 8 0
1.4% 2.8% 6.1% 23.0% 65.9% 0.9% 0.0%
18/ Q18
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
9 51 123 332 412 9 2
1.0% 5.4% 13.1% 35.4% 43.9% 1.0% 0.2%
19/ Q19
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
9 51 123 332 412 9 2
1.0% 5.4% 13.1% 35.4% 43.9% 1.0% 0.2%
f120/ Q20
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
12 29 86 291 509 9 2
1.3% 3.1% 9.2% 31.0% 54.3% 1.0% 0.2%
21/ Q21
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
14 28 119 313 456 8 0
1.5% 3.0% 12.7% 33.4% 48.6% 0.9% 0.0%
f22/ Q22
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
14 21 72 278 536 17 0
1.5% 2.2% 1.7% 29.6% 57.1% 1.8% 0.0%
123/ Q23
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
28 55 190 271 372 16 0
3.0% 5.9% 20.3% 29.5% 39.7% 1.7% 0.0%
24/ Q24
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
5 40 170 360 329 31 3
0.5% 4.3% 18.1% 38.4% 35.1% 3.3% 0.3%
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151 PR

I E R -
No answer ZN_?E] Gender Z Dt BEE Belong to
1.0% 0_6% others No aniwer PN m A TR
"5 19.0% 0.5% N.A. GraSPp

Male 0.0% PR
k4 BEF GraSLP
Female GraSEco e
o) Lt
BF:{CIE= 4.5% GraSEco
No answer 7204
u EH Others
N.A. nEEE
No answer
m A~BH
N.A.
- 3—X/ Course
_ : Manageme . ~ -
HRRE TH sl R mEE R DEDED
o e Pl 6% N Noanswer_  N.A. Core course or not
Special 0\ 4.8% Public Management 0.6% 0.1%
ERRAE e ERAHREE AE
Intl. Public Policy Yes
B;%bl' mREBUR
ublic Economic Policy B HME T
= MPP/CAP
No
= MPP/IP - E
n45RIEREE No answer
Special Auditor
wEEE = 1B
. No answer N.A.
Policy
MPP/CAP TH
179 o N.A H g
. e -
WEE o REDRRE ﬂf 0-39% 40-59%  Attendance rate
N A 49 0.9%
Z DAt Nofqi/wef na  Core method mEs 0.0%_ | ° = 0-39%
Others i 4.4% mEEEPID No answer 60-79%
3.4% Lecture 0.4% 2.7% M 40-59%
mEEHD 80-89% \
BT Practice 15.5% W 60-79%
Prac nZ Dt H 80-89%
21. Others
mEEE m 90-100%
No answer
i (O] &5
. Z:Eﬂ . II\\@ [=]
NA No answer
i = A~EH
N.A.

EEIRAS NI
INSTES No answer  NA. ﬁﬁ@"ﬂ"fx'

Too small 1.0% 0.2% Room size
5.2% mKETED
Too big

mELGRES
Appropriate

WINETED
Too small

m EEE
No answer

= B
N.A.




T3 D B F L/ Future Career

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0%

NHEE
Public sector
REITZ%
Private sector

MEE
Researcher
E R4S

Intl. Organization

Y A3X
Mass media

27.3%

NPO

ZDith
Others
RE
Not Decided
RS

No answer

RE
N.A.




Students’ Academic Survey

Purpose: This survey is to obtain information to improve our academic services of Graduate

School of Public Policy. You do not have to write your name on this sheet. This is only for

administrative statistical purpose. Thank you for your cooperation.

Course Code 51 |:| |:| |:| |:| |:| (You can find it on a white board.)

Gender [ ] Male [] Female

Which department do you belong to?

[ ] GraSPP [ ] Graduate Schools for Law and Politics

[ ] Graduate School of Economics [ ] Others

If you are a student of GraSPP, which course you belong to?

[ ] Legal Policy [ ] Public Management [ ] International Public Policy
[ ] Economic Policy [ ] MPP/CAP [ ] MPP/IP [ ] Special Auditor
Is this course a mandatory/required for degree/program?

[]Yes [ ] No

Which is the main form of this course?

[ ] Lecture [ ] Practice [ ] Others

Please state your attendance rate?

[]0-39% [ ]40-59% [ ]60-79% [ ] 80-89% [ ] 90-100%
How do you think about the size of this classroom?

[ ] Toobig [_] Appropriate [ ] Too small

For the following questions, please choose your answer from, 1="Strongly disagree.”

2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16

Course contents summary and syllabus were useful. ‘ [1-2-3-4-5]
The text book and related references were useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The provided resume and data were useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The level of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
How do you feel about the amount of content covered in this course?

(1= too small ~ 5= too large). [1-2-3-4-5]
The teaching pace of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The content of this course was well arranged. [1-2-3-4-5]

This course allowed you to participate/contribute in class through exchanging
opinions and asking questions. [1-2-3-4-5]

Please Turn Over.




1="Strongly disagree.” 2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

17 The Prof. delivered the lecture/course in a well and appropriate manner.
[1-2-3-4-5]
18 The Prof. showed great enthusiasm in his/her teaching. [1-2-3-4-5]
19 You could understand all main parts of the course. [1-2-3-4-5]
20 After taking this course, you would like to study more about these issues.
[1-2-3-4-5]
21 You are satisfied with taking this course. [1-2-3-4-5]
22 You prepared for the course in advance and also reviewed its lessons afterward.
[1-2-3-4-5]
23 How was your attitude toward this course? [1-2-3-4-5]

(1=Bad ~ 5=Excellent)
24 What are the future career options? You would like:
[] To work for Government/Public Sector [ ] To work for International Organizations
[ ] To work for NPO [] To work for Private Sector [ ] To be a researcher
[] To work for mass media [_| Others [ ]| Not decided yet

Please state your opinions about this course.

4 A

N J

Thank you for your time.
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TUT—rREDCEM: ZOT7UT7—bE DHEBRRKFRICEVTRESNIBXZWET L-HODEHE
/THEHDHLDTY, WA TEATVWEE, BREIHAMGVEZITVEIOT, BEEREL ADBRTAH
BEIFRLTHYFEEA, REICTHAVELETAEENTT,

1. #E&ES _ 5 1 [H][][][] (BEMRELFTY)

2. #a 8 [k
3. HET-OFREIFEL LTI N,
[ a#mEXRER [ EFieaemed [ fFFEsEs" [ 2ot
4. HEEPAHBERREROZEDIZEES. EQOI—XICTHELTLETH,
[ #B%Fa—R [ oa#E81—2 [| ERL#EKFI—X [ BFKEXI1—2R
[] MPP/ICAP [ ] MPPIP [ ] %RIEE:E4
5. COEEXEHBIIHERBTTH,
[l weEETHS [| HERBETEEZL
6. COBREXHMBDHEEREDLSTEDTT N,
[ #=zhibEL-BERE | BEEhO0ELEEERE [ ot
7. HEE-OZORERBOEEERFIA/N—EY FSNTT M,
[] 0-39% [ ] 40-59% [ ] 60-79% [ ] 80 - 89% [ ] 90-100%
8. HEDH A XIXLVIATI D,
[] XE9E3 [| BULKESTHD [ N&TES

UTOZENZENDERICDONTIE, ZETSFEREZEZ 1 DBATLIEEW, 4E, EIRKRIE
M =2<EZE5FBb0HEWN. 2=F5F8BbLEW],. 3=EB06E3EAHWV. T4=F585], I5=5&<

5851 TY, i‘<%5tiﬁbtﬁu\ 9§<1c§ﬁﬂ5
9. BENBTBBRERUV I NRIFBEIZLE 1=, [1-2-3:4-5]
10. BESNHBHESLUSEXHETETTH 1=, [1-2-3:4:-5]
. BRINELYaAPEHRTENTH o=, [1-2-3+-4-5]
12. BEODLAL (#HFZE) @Y TH-T-, [1-2-83+-4-5]
13. BEANBEEMICEYNITH- T, [1-2-3+-4-5]
14. BEDEE (RE—F) [@EYITH- 1=, [1-2-3:4-5]
15, BEOABRFLEMICLKCEBEIN TV, [1-2-3+-4-5]
16. BEOHRELTEL T, BRIZSMLEZEWSRELEZE o1, [1-2-3:4-5]
17. HERDFELAFEYTH > 1=, [1-2-3+-4-5]
18. HEMITHMEZ > TREICEHEA TV, [1-2-3+:4:-5]

% EEABES )



19. BERNBICOLWTEMLUEETSE T, [1-2-83:4-5]
20. BEZZITCCOFMPHFEEILICHMRLI-VSREFELICE 27z, [1-2-3 -4 -5]
21. BEEFHRENIZLS>THEDOWVWCELEDTH 1=, [1-2-83:4-5]
22. BN EE. BEDOLHOFE - #EE1T1o1= [1-2:-3+-4-5]
23. BRBESORBEEZESFTHELET M, [1FRA - 27 - 3R - 4RE - 5{&]
24, FROBELLTHEZEZTLEIT N,
(] a8 [0 =#E [ Npo [ <wzxas [ Rt
[] #xs [ zot [ %%
COFREICODVTORE, BER. XEE~DELEZL. UTORICHAIC (TENEERMIC) ELTLLLEZEL,

/ A

CHAdbYNES TSWELLE



